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Ballard Engineered

FANUC

F-RR-Heavy-A-XXX

8/22/2025 A

Robot Models
M-900iB*, M-900iA, M-950iA, M-410iC
R-2000iC, R-2000iB, R-2000iA
*excluding M-900iB/700/700E/400L models

REVISION HISTORY

REV DESCRIPTION DATE

A RELEASE 8/21/2025

Part Number Dim "A" Dim "B"
F-RR-Heavy-A-200 124 200
F-RR-Heavy-A-300 224 300
F-RR-Heavy-A-400 324 400
F-RR-Heavy-A-500 424 500
F-RR-Heavy-A-600 524 600
F-RR-Heavy-A-700 624 700
F-RR-Heavy-A-800 724 800
F-RR-Heavy-A-900 824 900

F-RR-Heavy-A-1000 924 1000
F-RR-Heavy-A-1100 1024 1100
F-RR-Heavy-A-1200 1124 1200
F-RR-Heavy-A-1300 1224 1300
F-RR-Heavy-A-1400 1324 1400
F-RR-Heavy-A-1500 1424 1500
F-RR-Heavy-A-1600 1524 1600
F-RR-Heavy-A-1700 1624 1700
F-RR-Heavy-A-1800 1724 1800

Det a - (1pc) Steel Plate 1-1/2"

Det b - (1pc) Steel Tube 5/8" Wall x Dim "A"

Det c - (1pc) Steel Plate 1-1/2"

Det e - (4pcs) Steel 1/2"

Paint - Safety White N9.5
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